Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
LC SERIES
SC
RE
W
 C
O
N

•	 Heavy duty applications
•	 High pressure pulse applications
ORDER CODES
Body Size
Series
N = NPT
19 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50
Thread Size
F = Female
M = Male
Thread Type
Gender
LC
 LC     25  -    M    -  16       N   -  BOP
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20 - 11/4”
24 - 11/2”
32 - 2”
BOP Certified
Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
LC SERIES LC SERIES
SCREW
 CO
N
N
EC
T CO
U
PLERS
32
DRAWING PRESSURE DROP CHARACTERISTICS
= Optimum Flow Rate
DIMENSIONS
PSI= Bar x14.5    Inches= mm/25.4
 LC     25  -    M    -  16       N   -  BOP
Size Thread
Size (A) D ØE F G ØH ØI ØJ
Maximum
Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
(Coupled)
Burst
Pressure
(Male)
Burst
Pressure
(Female)
Dimensions in mm Bar
Dimensions in Inches Psi
LC 19 3/4”
70.0 44.5 83.0 124.0 32.0 32.0 82.5 345 1380 1380 1380
2.8 1.8 3.3 4.9 1.3 1.3 3.2 5000 20010 20010 20010
LC 25 1”
87.0 57.0 106.0 153.5 41.0 41.0 102.0 345 1380 1380 1380
3.4 2.2 4.2 6.0 1.6 1.6 4.0 5000 20010 20010 20010
LC 32 1 1/4”
109.0 66.5 136.0 198.0 50.0 50.0 119.0 345 1050 1050 1050
4.3 2.6 5.4 7.8 2.0 2.0 4.7 5000 15225 15225 15225
LC 40 1 1/2”
128.5 82.5 150.0 220.0 58.0 58.0 138.0 345 1050 1050 1050
5.1 3.2 5.9 8.7 2.3 2.3 5.4 5000 15225 15225 15225
LC 50 2”
152.0 101.5 179.0 255.0 75.0 75.0 170.0 345 1050 1050 1050
6.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 6.7 5000 15225 15225 15225
Female Male